FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2024-06-02
Finale de la Coupe de France National 3

20120454 - Qualification Manche 2 - 81100 Burlats

Catégorie S

C1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 6 Celya Foucard Canoe Kayak Club Therain 123.22+6 - 129.22 | 652.58 | 582.59
2 7 Myriam Le Joncourt Canoe Kayak Clisson 127.39+2 - 129.39 | 654.67 | 472.38

C1H

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 10 | Maxime Tilhet Canoe Kayak Annemasse Mont-blanc 104.38+0 - 104.38 | 530.6 | 462.16
2 16 | Gauthier Beyneix Canoe Kayak Le Mas D'agenais 104.03+2 - 106.03 | 553.77 | 400.19
3 20 |Louis Beaumois Kayak Club De Rennes 105.81+2 - 107.81 | 578.76 | 468.09
4 28 | Corentin Jan Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak 107.75+2 - 109.75 | 606 | 541.45
5 33 | Enzo Cozette Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak 111.1+2 - 113.1 | 653.04 | 520.74
6 36 | Antoine Martin Canoe Kayak Club Brionne 114.09+0 - 114.09 | 666.94 | 492.72

K1D

Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Celya Foucard Canoe Kayak Club Therain 115.84+2 - 117.84 | 602.45 | 487.46
2 11 Romane Breuzard Union Sportive Charitoise 125.62+4 = 129.62 | 756.15 | 649.35
3 16 | Solene Cantet Torcy Canoe Kayak 136.24+0 - 136.24 | 842.52 | 573.72
4 36 | Emmy Tamburini C.k. Bousse Hagondange 145.19+54 - 199.19 | 1663.8 | 827.05

4
5 39 | Valentine Jussy Pagaie Orleans Metropole 130.43+108 - 238.43 | 2175.8 | 707.16
2

6 48 | Justine Bossard Canoe Kayak Clisson - - Abd - -

K1H

Place [Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 6 Basile Monzerian Annonay Canoe Kayak Club 91.76+0 - 91.76 | 417.82 | 381.99
2 10 | Jalil-ilias Yousri Bourg Canoe Kayak Eaux Vives 91.34+2 - 93.34 | 441.12 | 414.24
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Ugo Rolland
Jean-philippe Roche
lanis Fleury
Corentin Jan
Marc Sanchez
Antonin Beyneix
Philippe Mallard
Adrien Jacquemet
Matthis Fradin
Joris Bonine
Jeremy Huguenin

Yunus Polat

Foix Canoe Kayak Eau Vive
Eyrieux Canoe Kayak

Red Star Club Champigny

Club Sportif Beaumontais Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Club France
Canoe Kayak Le Mas D'agenais
Canoe Kayak Jarnac Sports
C.k. St Maurice Gourdans
Herouville Caen Canoé Kayak
Torcy Canoe Kayak

Torcy Canoe Kayak

A.s. Corbeil- Essonnes Ck

92.55+2
94.83+0
96.5+0
91.1246
97.15+0
93.89+4
92.2+6
94.61+6
96.27+6
96.35+6
106+4

94.55
94.83
96.5
97.12
97.15
97.89
98.2
100.61
102.27
102.35
110
Abd

458.95
463.08
487.7
496.85
497.29
508.2
512.77
548.3
572.77
573.95
686.74

347.8
423.56
402.38
389.32
443.71

392.7
426.15
439.66
369.84
365.29
420.88




